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Kivva Sofiia
TJSK Prague
Mammadova
Ruvayda

TJSK Prague
Srnkova Julie
SK MG Modesta
Plzen

BareSova
Adéla

T Sokol
Pouchov
Kramarova
Vanesa

T] Sokol
Pouchov

Bencova Ester
T.J.Sokol Zdar
nad Sdzavou
Smorodska
Anzhelika

TJSK Prague
Steflickova
Tereza

TJ Slavoj Plzeri
Broschardtova
Nikola

T Slavoj Plzen
Dittrichova
Adriana

SK MG Modesta
Plzen

Klugova Laura
SK MG
Dobruska

Rehovicova
Jasmina Marie
T] Lokomotiva
z.5. Chomutov,
MIKA - oddil
moderni
gymnastiky
Holousova
Adéla

SK Motorlet

Zelezna
Adriana
Proactive
Milevsko

Rakusova
Karolina

T] Sokol Praha
Kralovské
Vinohrady
Prazmova
Viktorie
Akademie
moderni
gymnastiky KP
Svatonova
Rozarie

T) Zd3r nad
Sézavou
Vasyletnyk
Kristyna
Akademie
moderni
gymnastiky KP
Salajova
Tereza

TJSK Prague

Year

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2011

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

D

4.000

5.600

3.400

3.700

3.200

3.400

5.500

2.700

2.200

3.100

2.700

2.100

3.200

2.600

2.800

2.900

2.700

2.400

2.600

]

A E Ded.

18.050 (5)
6.900 7.150

19.900 (1)
7.250 7.050
18.000 (6)

7.450 7.150

18.350 (3)

7.750 6.900

17.400 (7)

7.350 6.850
18.100 (4)
7.500 7.200
19.650 (2
7.350 6.800
16.750 (s)
7.600 6.450
14.950 (15)
6.900 5.850
15.950 (10)
6.800 6.050

15.300 (12)

6.100 6.500

15.050 (14)

7.300 5.650

16.100 (9)
6.550 6.350

14.550 (17)

6.250 5.700

15.100 (13)

6.300 6.000

14.000 (18)

5.950 5.150

14.600 (16)

6.400 5.500

13.900 (19)

5.800 5.700

15.500 (11)

7.000 5.900

Printed 08.04.2024 18:37:51

RG CUP
06.04.2024 - 06.04.2024 - Nadéje mladsi B (2014 - 2013) - All Around

Ded.

15.950 (1)

3.400 5.700 6.850

9.950 (2)

1.600 3.750 4.900 -0.30

@)

D A E Ded.
20.200 (1)
6.300 5.850 8.050
17.800 (2

4.500 6.050 7.250

16.400 (4)
2.700 6.850 6.850
17.350 (3)

3.400 6.500 7.450

16.050 (5)

2.900 5.900 7.250

15.950 ()

2.600 6.350 7.000

14.500 (7)

2.700 5.600 6.200

13.400 (8)

2.000 5.300 6.100

D A E Ded.

16.450 (1)

2.900 6.300 7.250

13.100 (2)

1.400 5.600 6.100

{!

D A E Ded.
17.450 (1)
2.800 6.800 7.850
17.400 (2
3.700 6.400 7.300
16.650 (3
3.500 6.250 6.900
14.850 (5
3.700 5.650 5.800 -0.30

16.250 (4)

2.900 6.850 6.500

14.650 (6)
3.400 5.550 5.700
14.350 (7)

2.300 5.600 6.450
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Score

38.250

37.700

35.450

34.800

34.800

34.750

34.500

33.150

32.300

32.200

31.350

31.000

30.600

30.500

29.750

28.350

28.000

27.000

25.450




